NOVA SCOTIA PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
April 24-25, 2010

Competition Results

SPORTING RIFLE

GRAND AGGREGATE WINNER: Al Roland — 1189-70x

Sporter Prone
Finish Competitor Jr/Sr Score
1 Steve Maly Sr Mae 599-47x
2 Al Roland Sr Male 598-37x
3 Bob MacKay Sr Mae 597-32x
4 Gary Rutherford Sr Mae 596-40x
5 Bert MacDonald Sr Male 596-38x
6 Barry Langille Sr Male 591-28x
7 Joe Arnold Sr Mae 591-26x
8 Jeff Jenkins Sr Mae 589-19x
9 Bob Selig SrMae 588-32x
10 John MacDougall Sr Mae 587-19x
11 Eric Hurlburt Sr Mae 586-25x
12 Glen Gorveatte Sr Mae 582-20x
13 Paul Fairclough SrMae 580-19x
14 Peter Dobson Sr Mae 570-14x
15 Donna Middleton Sr Lady 570-14x
16 John Arnold Sr Male 568-14x
17 NonaAllen Sr Lady 566-18x
18 Anne Scheid Sr Lady 563-14x
19 Kurt Scheid Sr Male 563-14x
20 Mike Kelly Sr Mde 563-10x
21 John Day Sr Male 561-18x
22 Lloyd Ralph Sr Male 557-13x

23 Mark Pearson Sr Mae 551-13x



Sporter 3 Position

Al Roland
Steve Maly

Jack Wilkins
Bob MacKay
Eric Hurlburt
Joe Arnold

Bert MacDonald
Gary Rutherford
Glen Gorveatte
10 Richard Dunn
11 Mike Kelly

12 Kurt Scheid

13 Anne Scheid

14 Lloyd Ralph
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Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Lady
Sr Male

591-33x
587-24x
580-25x
579-17x
577-23x
574-21x
570-16x
565-23x
556-12x
546-9x
542-6x
521-8x
515-8x
505-7x



MATCH RIFLE

GRAND AGGREGATE WINNER: Al Roland - 1120

Match Prone
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Match 3 Position
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Barry Langille

Raymond Smeltzer

Steve Maly
Jeff Jenkins
Al Roland
Jack Williams
Eric Hurlburt
Paul Rodd
Charlie Bain
Bill Giles

Al Mutch
Paul Fairclough
Bob Sdlig
Mat Pridham
Anne Scheid

Al Roland

Steve Maly

Jack Williams
Eric Hurlburt
Bert MacDonald
Anne Scheid

Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Lady

Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Male
Sr Lady

588
586
584
583
583
582
579
576
569
565
555
553
o547
543
499

537
515
515
500
494
376
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C # 7 PRONE

Barry Langille Sr Mae
Ray Smeltzer Sr Mae
Paul Rodd Sr Mde
Bert MacDonald Sr Mae
Bob MacKay SrMae
Steve Maly Sr Mae
Joe Arnold Sr Male
Al Mutch Sr Male
F CLASS PRONE
Ray Smeltzer Sr Male
Earl Spicer Sr Mae
Steve Maly Sr Mae
Joe Arnold Sr Mde
Barry Langille Sr Mae
Kurt Scheid Sr Mae
John Day Sr Male

295
292
292
289
286
282
280
280

299
299
294
292
292
252
250



AIRRIFLE

Senior Mae

1 Al Roland 535
2 Steve Maly 522
3 Gary Rutherford 507

4 Barry Langille 506
5 Joe Arnold 494
6 John Arnold 409
Junior Male

1 Eric 482
2 Caeb 428
Senior Ladies

1 Jennifer Phinney 446
2 Anne Scheid 245
Junior Ladies

1 Nicole Marshall 350
2 Marissa Y oung 317
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AIR PISTOL

Steve Maly Sr Male
Glen Hicks Sr Male
Archie MacLé€llan Sr Male
Bob Selig Sr Male

Annie Cheng Jr Lady

560

518
476
447

282



2010 Outdoor Smallbore Championship - May 8 & 9, 2010 @ Bull Meadow Range

Match Rifle Prone

Jenkins, Jeff - 571
Giles, Bill - 561
Bayne, Charles - 559
Maly, Steve - 548
Mutch, Al - 541

Match Rifle 3 Position
Maly, Steve - 466

Sporting Rifle Prone

Maly, Steve - 585 42
Grantham, Dave - 584 24
Ferguson, Ken - 583 16
Geall, Rob 582 19
Fairclough, Paul - 580 19
Pridham, Matt - 579 25
Kelly, Mike - 579 17
Dobson, Peter - 577 14
Selig, Bob - 576 16
Crouse, Russel - 558 14
Allen, Nona - 556 15
Pearson, Mark - 553 8
Middleton, Donna - 547 8

Sporting Rifle 3 Position

Fairclough, Paul - 562 17
Maly, Steve - 553 21
Ferguson, Ken - 553 7
Kelly, Mike - 529 9

Dunn, Richard, Jr. - 527 8

[Back to Smallbore Program]

Last updated: May 10, 2010
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2010 Outdoor Smallbore Championship - Oct. 24, 2010 @ Bull Meadow Range

Sporting Rifle
Steve Maly 596.035
Andrew Webber 593.032
Mike Kelly 580.018
Jeff Jenkins 575.022
Dave Grantham 568.010
Zachary Lakes 564.016
Graeme Harley 560.011
Mark Pearson 560.009
Wendy Reid 559.012
Mary Martell 549.010

Match Rifle
Steve Maly 559
Matt Pridham 557
Jeff Jenkins 555
Bill Giles 549
Zachary Lakes 517

F-class Rifle
Al Mutch 575.019
Dave Grantham 543.012

[Back to Smallbore Program]
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